2020 FEREG P BE FERKX LERDEEY

22 - 25 October 2020

Lrec

Chvine Towing Car Championsig

R A 3

R ZE 3 R Y B TR BB AT L RBH#HE (2.063 km)
RN EAEE BT (178) -V Rak Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap ist Gap Prev Tires
1 96 kWi BEIJINGREZEL.  BEWING U5 00:19:07.665 17 1:06.147 G . MICHELIN
2 66 FkER RRAMERTERN £ K3 00:19:10.524 17 1:06.100 4 2859 2859 MICHELIN
3 44 ©taLH FARERBTER £H—HK3 00:19:10.808 17 1:06.098 4 3143  0.284 MICHELIN
4 95 ki BEIJTINGRE%ER  BEIING US 00:19:20.485 17 1:06.182 6 12820 9.677 MICHELIN
5 98 kA BEIJINGIREEEN  BEWIING U5 00:19:23.014 17  1:06.071 5 15349 2529 MICHELIN
6 5 {AB%SK ERKARIBIEL i 00:19:28.617 17 1:06.276 4 20952 5603 MICHELIN
7 1 HRER LERKARIIIER s 00:19:31.268 17 1:06.753 2 23603 2651 MICHELIN
8 3 EARKARIIIE 00:19:31.713 17  1:05.850 2 24048 0.445 MICHELIN
9 33 QiR RRABRERTEN £#H—{Lk3 00:19:32.073 17 1:06.427 2 24408 0.360 MICHELIN
10 2 WERIA PR KARSIZER B 00:19:46.708 17 1:06.009 4 39.043 14635 MICHELIN
8,8 MmicHELIN NGK Cosro SR
——— SPARK PLUGS T Engeaesg s
R RERL: T U TEL2 {% %0y
Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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Chine Toaring Cav Champlomanip

PG 5

2020 P EREF B EE FERK FERDRER
22 - 25 October 2020

o ]R3 i A o B B Li#BRTFELES) (2.063 km)
AN BLEE RE Q7HE) V5 R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 96, 4 W4, Pos. 1
1 8:48:54 21.900 30.908 19.535 1:12.343 1:12.343
2 8:50:00 16.780 29.973 (8312 ]1.06.165 2:18.508
3 8:51:08 18.060 30.002 19.586 1:07.648 3:26.156
4 8:52:14 16.771 29.786 19.590 4:32.303
5 8:53:20 16.735 [25763_]19.660 1:06.158 5:38.461
6 8:54:26 29.992 19.620 1:06.314 6:44.775
7 8:55:33 16.932 30.209 19.754 1:06.895 7:51.670
8 8:56:41 17.363 30.151 19.786 1:07.300 8:58.970
il 8:57:48 16.898 30.254 19.887 1:07.039 10:06.009
10 8:58:56 16.949 30.738 20.489 1:08.176 11:14.185
11 9:00:05 17.647 31.408 19.977 1:09.032 12:23.217
12 9:01:12 16.946 30.241 19.929 1:07.116 13:30.333
13 9:02:19 16.946 30.247 19.810 1:07.003 14:37.336
14 9:03:26 16.909 30.214 19.966 1:07.089 15:44.425
15 9:04:34 17.062 30.483 19.933 1:07.478 16:51.903
16 9:05:41 17.061 30.511 20.109 1:07.681 17:59.584
17 9:06:49 17.021 30.569 20.491 1:08.081 19:07.665
No. 66, 7 .34, Pos. 2
1 8:48:54 22.076 31.088 19.682 1:12.846 1:12.846
2 8:50:01 [[6703_ ]30.163 19.555 1:06.421 2:19.267
3 8:51:08 17.559 29.927 19.682 1:07.168 3:26.435
4 8:52:14 16.770 29.792 19.538 [1:06.100 ] 4:32.535
5 8:53:20 16.844 29.703 19.644 1:06.191 5.38.726
6 8:54:27 16.796 29.883 19.836 1:06.515 6:45.241
7 8:55:34 16.902 29.985 19.908 1:06.795 7:52.036
8 8:56:41 17.324 30.169 19.965 1:07.458 8:59.494
9 8:57:48 16.972 30.070 19.946 1:06.988 10:06.482
10 8:58:56 16.920 30.389 20.804 1:08.113 11:14.595
1 9:00:06 17.428 31.769 20.142 1:09.339 12:23.934
12 9:01:13 16.901 30.046 20.092 1:07.039 13:30.973
13 9:02:20 17.083 30.163 20.133 1:07.379 14:38.352
14 9:03:28 17.038 30.553 20.219 1:07.810 15:46.162
15 9:04:35 17.109 30.310 20.203 1:07.622 16:53.784
16 9:05:43 17.158 30.383 20,462 1:08.003 18:01.787
17 9:06:52 17.310 30.563 20.864 1:08.737 19:10.524
No. 44, M-3L [, Pos. 3
1 8:48:57 23.304 31.785 20.414 1:15.503 1:15.503
2 8:50:04 16.968 30.007 19.678 1:06.653 2:22.156
3 8:51:10 17.169 29.951 19.576 1:06.696 3:28.852
4 8:52:17 872320866 4:34.950
5 8:53:23 16.746 29.977 19.690 1:06.413 5:41.363
6 8:54:29 16.788 19.619 1:06.126 6:47.489
7 8:55:36 16.843 30.277 20.059 1:07.179 7:54.668
8 8:56:43 16.913 30.065 20.185 1:07.163 9:01.831
9 8:57:50 16.921 30.332 19.826 1:07.079 10:08.910
10 8:58:58 17.026 30.357 20212 1:07.595 11:16.505
£ R ¥
NOK  Cimew  RE%
BHPBERS: FFELE: R E RS ‘i;[}
Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
Page:1/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2020/10/24 9:10



Lrer

Ching Teuring Car Championship

PR AP 3¢

2020 FEIS IRV FISERIK FERDREY
22 - 25 October 2020

F BT R Bk R AR L@ REEEY) (2.063 km)
BREM BAEE RE 17E) VB RE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 44, # 3L, Pos. 3
1 9:00:07 17.183 30.644 20.732 1:08.559 12:25.064
12 9:01:14 17.122 30.341 19.900 1:07.363 13:32.427
13 9:02:21 16.998 30.358 19.928 1:07.284 14:39.711
14 9:03:29 16.923 30.435 19.980 1:07.338 15:47.049
15 9:04:37 17.284 30.484 20.086 1:07.854 16:54.903
16 9.05:44 17.206 30.512 20.105 1:07.823 18:02.726
17 9.06:52 17.008 30.664 20410 1:08.082 19:10.808
No. 95, % #1%, Pos. 4
1 8:48:58 23.798 31.579 20.588 1:15.965 1:15.965
2 8:50:04 16.977 29.977 19.553 ]1:06.507 2:22.472
3 8:51:11 17.657 29.650 19.669 1:06.976 3:29.448
4 8:52:18 16.911 29.860 19.790 1:06.561 4:36.009
5 8:53:24 16.875 29.737 19.634 1:06.246 542,255
6 8:54:30 16.625 __ ]29.850 19.707 6:48.437
7 8:55:37 16.823 30.027 20.037 1:06.887 7:56.324
8 8:56:44 16.941 30.025 19.903 1:06.869 9:02.193
9 8:57:51 17.267 30.107 19.970 1:07.344 10:09.537
10 8:58:59 16.979 30.505 20.162 1:07.646 11:17.183
11 9:00:07 17.165 30.833 20.299 1:08.297 12:25.480
12 9:01:17 17.494 31.272 20.818 1:09.584 13:35.064
13 9:02:27 18.565 31.418 20.794 1:10.777 14:45.841
14 9:03:37 17.760 31.872 20319 1:09.951 15:55.792
15 9:04:45 17.255 30.553 20.037 1:07.845 17:03.637
16 9:05:54 17.129 30.704 20.590 1:08.423 18:12.060
17 9:07:02 17.182 30.890 20.353 1:08.425 19:20.485
No. 98, 3 K i, Pos. 5
1 8:48:56 22,510 32.262 19.931 1:14.703 1:14.703
8:50:03 16.868 30.203 19484 ]1:06.555 2:21.258
3 8:51:09 17.244 29797 19.494 1:06.535 3:27.793
4 8:52:16 30.002 19.576 1:06.262 4:34,055
5 8:53:22 16.691 29.800 19.580 5.40.126
6 8:54:28 16.770 30.013 19.666 1:06.449 6:46.575
7 8:55:37 16.706 31.400 20.439 1:08.545 7:56.120
8 8.56:45 17.537 30.442 19.814 1:07.793 9:02.913
9 8:57:52 17.550 30.267 19.997 1:07.814 10:10.727
10 8:59:01 17.042 31.057 20.448 1:08.547 11:19.274
1 9:00:09 17.056 30.803 20.513 1:08.372 12:27.646
12 9:01:19 17.082 31.664 21.079 1:09.825 13:37.471
13 9:02:29 17.106 32.810 20.289 1:10.205 14:47.676
14 9:03:39 17.319 31.243 21,109 1:09.671 15:57.347
15 9:04:48 17.107 32.009 20.363 1:09.479 17:06.826
16 9:05:57 17.187 30.896 20.047 1:08.130 18:14.956
17 9:07:05 17.124 30.777 20.157 1:08.058 19:23.014
3 i1 2=po0
NGK Cousto  F5F%

RHRMHERS:

—

ESEXEE

Wv 5

Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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Lrer

Chine Fouring Car Championship

PP %

2020 FEREHIRVEE FERX FERDEEY

22 - 25 October 2020
iR % 1 Hh HR A B - BB 2R AT L RLIEE (2.063 km)
BAN BAEE BT (17E) VB Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, fAlBE 5k, Pos. 6
1 8:48:56 22686 31.630 19.638 1:13.954 1:13.954
2 8:50:02 16.677 30.122 [19.553 _ ]1:06.352 2:20.306
3 8:51:09 17.241 [29757 19.642 1:06.680 3:26.986
4 8:52:15 16.687 30.013 19.576 [1:06276 4:33.262
5 8:53:21 16.672 29.960 19.761 1:06.393 5:39.655
6 8:54:28 29.931 19.837 1:06.430 6:46.085
7 8:55:36 16.763 31.507 19.975 1:08.245 7:54.330
8 8:56:43 16.765 30.153 20.364 1:07.282 9:01.612
9 8:57:52 17.495 31.104 20.160 1:08.759 10:10.371
10 8:59:00 17.046 30.878 20.349 1:08.273 11:18.644
1 9:00:09 17.057 31.001 20.477 1:08.535 12:27.179
12 9:01:18 17.328 31.547 20.834 1:09.709 13:36.888
13 9:02:29 17.314 32.819 20.356 1:10.489 14:47.377
14 9:03:39 17.823 31513 21.016 1:10.352 15:57.729
15 9:04:49 17.354 31.760 20.936 1:10.050 17:07.779
16 9:06:00 17.880 31.406 21.086 1:10.372 18:18.151
17 9:07:10 17.614 31.803 21.049 1:10.466 19:28.617
No. 1, K H#%, Pos. 7
1 8:48:57 22.787 32.012 20.316 1:15.115 1:15.115
2 8:50:03 16.938 29.925 19.890 2:21.868
3 8:51:10 17.099 29.835 19.863 1:06.797 3:28.665
4 8:52:17 17.274 29.965 119.830 ]1:07.069 4:35.734
5 8:53:25 17.621 30.227 19.964 1:07.812 5:43.546
6 8:54:32 16.949 30.105 20.046 1:07.100 6:50.646
7 8:55:40 17.097 30.456 20.194 1:07.747 7:58.393
8 8:56:48 17.045 30.581 20.427 1:08.053 9:06.446
9 8:57:56 17.163 30.570 20.434 1:08.167 10:14.613
10 8:50:05 17.268 30.790 20.576 1:08.634 11:23.247
11 9:00:14 17.160 30.880 20.623 1:08.663 12:31.910
12 9:01:23 17.295 31.054 20.664 1:09.013 13:40.923
13 9:02:32 17.537 31.199 20,952 1:09.688 14:50.611
14 9:03:42 17.437 31.421 20.821 1:09.679 16:00.290
15 9:04:52 17.376 31.626 20.963 1:09.965 17:10.255
16 9:06:02 17.545 31613 21.044 1:10.202 18:20.457
17 9:07:13 17.684 31.448 21679 1:10.811 19:31.268
No. 3, i, Pos. 8
1 8:48:52 19.983 30.719 19.707 1:10.409 1:10.409
2 8:49:58 (16.604 20608  [19.638 | 2:16.259
3 8:51:04 16.633 29.792 19.711 1:06.136 3:22.395
4 8:52:10 16.675 29.625 19.836 1:06.136 4:28.531
5 8:53:17 16.791 30.034 19.830 1:06.655 5:35.186
6 8:54:24 16.916 30.027 20.003 1:06.946 6:42.132
7 8:55:31 17.028 30.285 20.102 1:07.415 7:49.547
8 8:56:39 16.891 30.358 20.393 1:07.642 8:57.189
9 8:57:47 16.991 30.472 20.481 1:07.944 10:05.133
10 8:58:56 17.097 31,162 20.583 1:08.842 11:13.975
g o
NCK CLaoszo RFH%
—— SPARK PLUGS T Engaaces JiR
REMBBERL: X STYP T 4@1/47 1‘17’
Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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Lrce

Civna Towing Car Champlomasip

IR T P 3¢

2020 FEIRE P B R LIERK LR D REY
22 - 25 October 2020

R 4 1 4 R L B - BB R AT LB REGEEY) (2.063 km)
HBEN ELEE RE (178) -VERHA Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, fih#, Pos. 8
11 9:00:07 17.632 32.440 21.027 1:11.099 12:25.074
12 9:01:16 17.601 31.233 20.970 1:09.804 13:34.878
13 9:02:27 18.371 31.497 20.850 1:10.718 14:45.596
14 9:03:38 17.672 32.124 21.103 1:10.899 15:56.495
15 9:04:49 17.511 32173 21.398 1:11.082 17:07.577
16 9:06:00 17.532 32.268 21.390 1:11.190 18:18.767
17 9:07:13 18.178 32.083 22.685 1:12.946 19:31.713
No. 33, B4, Pos. 9
1 8:48:53 21.041 30.193 19.809 1:11.043 1:11.043
2 8:49:59 16.848 29.706 19.873 1:06.427 ] 2:17.470
3 8:51:17 28.489 30.157 19.650 1:18.296 3:35.766
4 8:52:24 30.260 19.985 1:06.927 4:42.693
5 8:53:31 16.790 30.107 20.116 1:07.013 5:49.706
6 8:54:39 17.026 30.182 20.058 1:07.266 6:56.972
7 8:55:46 17.136 30.495 20.047 1:07.678 8:04.650
8 8:56:54 17.065 30.400 20.117 1:07.582 9:12.232
9 8:58:02 17.144 30.899 20.238 1:08.281 10:20.513
10 8:59:11 17.559 30.889 20518 1:08.966 11:29.479
1 9:00:19 17.323 30.625 20.360 1:08.308 12:37.787
12 9:01:28 17.328 31.010 20.484 1:08.822 13:46.609
13 9:02:37 17.276 31.268 20.591 1:09.135 14:55.744
14 9:03:46 17.196 31.015 20.679 1:08.890 16:04.634
15 9:04:55 17.449 31.030 20.651 1:09.130 17:13.764
16 9:06:05 17.514 31.076 20.601 1:09.191 18:22.955
17 9:07:14 17.436 31.005 20.677 1:09.118 19:32.073
No. 2, ¥ BiiX, Pos. 10
1 8:48:53 21.661 30.146 19.837 1:11.644 1:11.644
2 8:49:59 16.658 29.708 19.859 1:06.225 2:17.869
3 8:51:07 17.685 29.881 19,742 1:07.308 3:25.177
4 8:52:13 5.64 6 E : 4:31.186
5 8:53:19 16.659 29.844 19.834 1:06.337 5:37.523
6 8:54:26 16.824 30.137 19.895 1:06.856 6:44.379
7 8:55:33 16.826 30.235 20.099 1:07.160 7:51.539
8 8:56:42 17.836 30.933 20.225 1:08.994 9:00.533
9 8:57:50 17.008 30.466 20.263 1:07.737 10:08.270
10 8:58:58 16.984 30.734 20.347 1:08.065 11:16.335
1 9:00:08 17.660 31.990 20,587 1:10.237 12:26.572
12 9:01:17 17.548 31.138 20.637 1:09.323 13:35.895
13 9:02:28 17.816 31.830 20.970 1:10.616 14:46.511
14 9:03:40 17.477 31.898 22.258 1:11.633 15:58.144
15 9:04:51 17.703 31.982 21.209 1:10.894 17:09.038
16 9:06:01 17.693 31.725 21.352 1:10.770 18:19.808
17 9:07:28 20.739 40.068 26.093 1:26.900 19:46.708
8L micneELIn NGK ﬂl-l;t'a e ﬁ YAH
- SPARK PLUGS
RHMRERAS: .2 §oyP i 4{2/7, ? (¢
Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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2020 P EREGMIRVETE LERX LBRDEEY
22 - 25 October 2020

o ER ZE Hh BR Y BX BB AT F#@REFELEY (2.063 km)
HEMN FLEE I (178) -¥IE Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

Y. 8 micHELIN
el oo ————
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. i =Spo
H“GNE Lousto st 5F vAH
REFBENL: .2 YR IEES-£ 4@/2,3 7>;,q/

Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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2020 P ERFIHHMERV B FIBRRK FERDEEY
22 - 25 October 2020

1 % 5 ER L B - HE R AR LiERGHEY (2.063 km)
EEN BLEE RE (17E) ¥ Mm%

Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

1%, & MICHELIN

| _e—

SPARK PLUGS Eagliiiciing

REMRBR L R i 4@/29 Py
|

Start : 08:47, Finish flag : 09:06
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